
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 9                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 9 VACANT SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Merit/Waitl
ist 

Number 

Status

1 14 1622 RAIKAR PRASHANTI PRADIP  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 3 SELECTED

2 17 1629 IMRANA SHAIKH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 5 SELECTED

3 19 1598 RANE VAIBHAVI SATYAVAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 6 SELECTED

4 24 1576 NAIK SHRUTI SANJIV  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 11 SELECTED

5 25 1541 BHUTTEWADKAR PRAJYOT 
PRALHAD  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED 12 SELECTED

6 26 1640 PAWAR PRIYANKA DHONDI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 13 SELECTED

7 27 1623 GAUNEKAR  ARCHIKA NISHAKANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 14 SELECTED

8 28 1631 DEULKAR PRATIKSHA PRAKASH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 15 SELECTED

9 29 1591 NAIK HARSHADA CHANDRAMOHAN 
 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 16 SELECTED

10 30 1603 AIKAR HARSHA NARAYAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 17 WAITLISTED

11 31 1667 NAVELKAR SAEEL ASHOK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 18 WAITLISTED

12 32 1544 NARVEKAR HARIESHDATT ALIAS 
RUTAVIK SANTOSH  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED 19 WAITLISTED

13 33 1601 NAIK SADHANA DILIP  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 20 WAITLISTED

14 34 1620 BIBALKAR PRATIKSHA PRAKASH  SCHEDULED TRIBE 21 WAITLISTED

15 35 1581 SAWANT TRUPTI TULSHIDAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 22 WAITLISTED

16 36 1619 NAIK PRASNAVI GUNAKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 23 WAITLISTED

17 37 1597 DESAI SHEFALI DAULATRAO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 24 WAITLISTED

18 38 1610 NAIK SIDDHI SHASHIKANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 25 WAITLISTED

19 39 1592 GALUGU SRILEKHA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 26 WAITLISTED

20 41 1605 NAIK DIVYA DNYANESHWAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 27 WAITLISTED

21 42 1602 TALEKAR ALISHA ANAND  SCHEDULED TRIBE 28 WAITLISTED

22 43 1615 M ANANDHI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 29 WAITLISTED

23 44 1613 NAIK ABHISHEK VIDESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 30 WAITLISTED

24 45 1584 YADAV SUNILKUMAR 
RAJESHKUMAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED 31 WAITLISTED

25 47 1586 CHODANKAR SHIVAM DAYANAND  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 32 WAITLISTED

26 48 1611 PRABHU PRAJAKTA MAHADEV  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 33 WAITLISTED

27 50 1588 BORGES BAPTISTA BJOY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 34 WAITLISTED

28 51 1582 MUNSHI BIBIAAISHA ABDUL 
HAMEED  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED 35 WAITLISTED

29 52 1604 NAIK SAEELI SUBHASH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 36 WAITLISTED

30 53 1542 NAIK NAVINA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 37 WAITLISTED

31 54 1572 SHET VAISHNAVI DINESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 38 WAITLISTED

32 55 1573 CHODANKAR SHREYA ZILU  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 39 WAITLISTED
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 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 9                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 9 VACANT SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Merit/Waitl
ist 

Number 

Status

33 56 1583 SINARI ANISHA ANIL  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 40 WAITLISTED

34 57 1577 AYMAN KHAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 41 WAITLISTED

35 58 1587 MORAJKAR SARVESH 
CHANDRAHAS  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 42 WAITLISTED

36 59 1658 SVETLANA ANGELICA SOARES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 43 WAITLISTED

37 60 1626 MARDOLKAR MAYURESH 
RAJENDRA  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 44 WAITLISTED

38 61 1616 PRABHU ASMITA ASHOK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 45 WAITLISTED

39 62 1593 LOTLIKAR LOUKIK VISHWAJIT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 46 WAITLISTED

40 63 1612 GHADI NISHITA PURUSHOTTAM  SCHEDULED TRIBE 47 WAITLISTED

41 64 1614 NAIK TRUPTI TULSHIDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 48 WAITLISTED

42 65 1617 BHOGTE PURNIMA PRAKASH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 49 WAITLISTED

43 66 1665 KANDOLKAR NARAYAN ASHOK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 50 WAITLISTED

44 67 1691 FATERPEKAR SWAPNIL SHAILESH  SCHEDULED TRIBE 51 WAITLISTED

45 68 1618 CRISHA LIZZY GOMES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED 52 WAITLISTED

46 69 1627 GAONKAR SAMIKSHA ROHIDAS  SCHEDULED TRIBE 53 WAITLISTED

47 70 1693 VAIGANKAR VIRAJ SUDESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 54 WAITLISTED

48 71 1574 SAWANT SNEHAL UMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 55 WAITLISTED

Friday, February 14, 2020 3:46 PM Page 2 of 6

Goa University
Taleigao Plateau, Sub Post Goa University, Goa 403206 India.

Department of Microbiology

Master of Science in  Marine Microbiology (Second Provisional List)



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 5                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 5 VACANT SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Merit/Waitl
ist 

Number 

Status

1 27 1623 GAUNEKAR  ARCHIKA NISHAKANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 1 SELECTED

2 29 1591 NAIK HARSHADA CHANDRAMOHAN 
 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 2 SELECTED

3 31 1667 NAVELKAR SAEEL ASHOK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 3 SELECTED

4 33 1601 NAIK SADHANA DILIP  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 4 SELECTED

5 36 1619 NAIK PRASNAVI GUNAKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 5 SELECTED

6 38 1610 NAIK SIDDHI SHASHIKANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 6 WAITLISTED

7 41 1605 NAIK DIVYA DNYANESHWAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 7 WAITLISTED

8 44 1613 NAIK ABHISHEK VIDESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 8 WAITLISTED

9 47 1586 CHODANKAR SHIVAM DAYANAND  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 9 WAITLISTED

10 52 1604 NAIK SAEELI SUBHASH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 10 WAITLISTED

11 53 1542 NAIK NAVINA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 11 WAITLISTED

12 54 1572 SHET VAISHNAVI DINESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 12 WAITLISTED

13 55 1573 CHODANKAR SHREYA ZILU  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 13 WAITLISTED

14 58 1587 MORAJKAR SARVESH 
CHANDRAHAS  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 14 WAITLISTED

15 60 1626 MARDOLKAR MAYURESH 
RAJENDRA  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 15 WAITLISTED

16 64 1614 NAIK TRUPTI TULSHIDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 16 WAITLISTED

17 66 1665 KANDOLKAR NARAYAN ASHOK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 17 WAITLISTED

18 70 1693 VAIGANKAR VIRAJ SUDESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 18 WAITLISTED

19 71 1574 SAWANT SNEHAL UMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS 19 WAITLISTED

Friday, February 14, 2020 3:46 PM Page 3 of 6

Goa University
Taleigao Plateau, Sub Post Goa University, Goa 403206 India.

Department of Microbiology

Master of Science in  Marine Microbiology (Second Provisional List)



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Merit/Waitl
ist 

Number 

Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 2 VACANT SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Merit/Waitl
ist 

Number 

Status

1 34 1620 BIBALKAR PRATIKSHA PRAKASH  SCHEDULED TRIBE 1 SELECTED

2 42 1602 TALEKAR ALISHA ANAND  SCHEDULED TRIBE 2 SELECTED

3 63 1612 GHADI NISHITA PURUSHOTTAM  SCHEDULED TRIBE 3 WAITLISTED

4 67 1691 FATERPEKAR SWAPNIL SHAILESH  SCHEDULED TRIBE 4 WAITLISTED

5 69 1627 GAONKAR SAMIKSHA ROHIDAS  SCHEDULED TRIBE 5 WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  DIFFERENTLY ABLED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Merit/Waitl
ist 

Number 

Status

NIL
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